Namn

Bengt Pettersson
Esbjorn Gard

Lars Carlsson

Gert Nilsson
Bengt-Arne Rosenqvist
Hans Lindblad

Gote Nilsson

Bengt Dexe
Christer Nilsson
Gunnar Sloberg
Erik Lindblad

Bela Huszar

Goran Andersson
Anna-Lena Ohlsson
Kerstin Mortier

Per Nilsson
Jan-Ingvar Persson
Gert Lindholm

Sven Hofvander
Eva Jonsson

Kitty Olofsson
Emmy Nilsson
Christer Sjunnesson
Marie-Louise Hagneryd
Per Ingvar Akesson
Irene Nyqvist
Stellan Linder

Rolf Persson

Hans Ljungqvist
Gunilla Huszar
Goran Ralsmark
Sigbritt Gard

Thord Jonsson
Monica Nilsson

Leif Andersson
Jan-Erik Evander
Mona-Britt Olsson
Weine Andersson
Roland Pettersson
Bengt Jonsson
Iréne Svensson
Lisbeth Persson
Lars-Erik Hildingsson

Uppdaterad 2026-01-21

24-25
720,11
628,86
686,59
663,68
668,11
740,33
676,06
680,22
643,35
655,21
637,72
667,94
623,19
629,59
641,94
646,24

0,00
609,30
611,74
631,11
607,38
581,44
586,42
590,00
561,82
620,31
610,93
569,60
561,33

0,00
568,00

0,00

0,00

506,40
552,00
592,00

0,00
549,00
0,00
0,00
526,80
0,00
494,67

Hemma Borta Totalt Serier Podng efter
Snitt for Snitt for Snitt for Snitt for for for
25-26 25-26 25-26 25-26 25-26
730,33 701,25 718,70 40 7187
697,00 665,40 683,83 48 8206
668,40 697,25 681,22 36 6131
690,14 661,00 679,55 44 7475
671,67 682,40 676,55 44 7442
672,00 671,25 671,70 40 6717
672,83 641,67 662,44 36 5962
679,83 618,50 655,30 40 6553
642,60 654,50 649,09 44 7140
648,00 632,00 642,67 12 1928
623,00 666,20 641,00 48 7692
639,00 640,50 639,43 28 4476
655,41 613,63 632,75 59 9333
652,60 600,20 626,40 40 6264
605,29 652,60 625,00 48 7500
624,50 612,75 619,80 40 6198
629,40 567,00 619,00 24 3714
602,33 628,43 616,38 52 8013
632,67 591,83 612,25 48 7347
604,00 610,80 608,25 32 4866
617,67 591,00 607,00 20 3035
609,83 592,00 601,73 44 6619
579,80 594,60 587,20 40 5872
596,00 557,67 578,31 52 7518
546,75 606,50 576,63 32 4613
576,80 574,75 575,89 36 5183
568,83 582,40 575,00 44 6325
588,67 561,00 572,86 28 4010
571,29 #HHHHH 571,29 17 2428
615,67 540,00 568,38 32 4547
575,50 559,83 563,75 32 4510
551,86 583,25 563,27 44 6196
553,33 569,00 563,13 32 4505
580,50 544,50 558,90 40 5589
571,67 550,80 558,63 32 4469
553,40 545,33 550,38 32 4403
54550 493,00 535,00 20 2675
515,00 530,00 522,50 16 2090
508,67 523,80 518,13 32 4145
HiHHHH# 498,50 498,50 8 997
481,50 #HHHHH 481,50 16 1926
466,50 #HHHHH# 466,50 8 933
462,50 434,00 453,00 12 1359

Plac
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Plac
efter
omg
12
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Poidng
efter
foreg.
spelare
HitHHH
418
24
18
33
48
83
71
68
19
20
11
99
63
17
52
5
34
50
32
6
58
145
116
13
7
10
15
7
36
37
5
1
42
2
66
77
50
35
39
68
30
41



